
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31106749 7PSSDB 21.05 5.45 114.72

31106772 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.99 3.95 82.91

31106786 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 21.06 4.30 90.56

31106798 P6 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 21.08 5.70 120.16

31106823 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.07 3.95 83.23

31106836 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 21.04 5.95 125.19

31106843 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.06 3.95 83.19

31106859 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.90 3.95 82.56

31106872 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 21.05 4.30 90.52

31106882 P6 - (89584) FBC MUD 250 WWTP 7PSSDB 20.97 5.45 114.29

31106909 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 21.08 5.95 125.43

31106946 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.01 6.15 129.21

31107148 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

31107170 P6 - (91006) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 21.00 7.30 153.30

31107206 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.03 3.33 70.03

31107218 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 21.05 4.30 90.52

31107237 P6 - (13028) FBCMUD #142 WWTP Exp 1 & 2 7PSSDB 21.01 4.90 102.95

31107269 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.02 3.95 83.03

31107282 P6 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 21.05 5.70 119.99

31107311 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.06 3.95 83.19

31107328 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.04 6.15 129.40

31107342 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.06 3.95 83.19

31107359 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.01 6.15 129.21

31107466 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.06 3.95 83.19

31107479 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.07 3.95 83.23

31107490 5PSSDB 21.09 3.95 83.31

2619.66

5% -130.98

SUBTOTAL 2488.68

-$352.26

TOTAL $2136.42

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 7/19/2024

R002875

2250

D123

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav

P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way

Fuel


	07-12-2024 TO 07-18-2024



